
2 3

4 5 6 7

8 9 10 12

16 17

18 20 21 22

24 26

11

13 14

19

23 25

15

1

Livingston Reservoir 

Livingston-Onalaska CCD

Corrigan CCD

Kountze CCD

Zavalla CCD
Diboll CCD

Coldspring CCD

Jasper
CCD

Shepherd-Evergreen CCD

Huntington CCD

Saratoga-Batson CCD

Apple Springs CCD

Glendale CCD

Groveton CCD

Trinity CCD

Hardin-
Rye CCD

Warren CCD

Colmesneil-Chester CCD

Woodville CCD

Point Blank CCD

Crockett
CCD

Kennard-Ratcliff CCD

JASPER 241

TYLER 457

HARDIN 199

LIBERTY 291

POLK 373

POLK 373

HARDIN 199

POLK 373

S
A

N
 JACINTO 407

TYLER

 457

ANGELINA 005

TYLER 457

PO
LK 373

POLK 373

TRIN
ITY 455

POLK 373

ANGELINA 00 5

HOUSTON 225

TRIN
ITY 455

TR
IN

IT
Y 

45
5

SA
N 

JA
CI

NT
O

 4
0

7

T
RINITY 455

ANGELINA 005

ALABAMA-COUSHATTA RESVN

T0050

Cedar
Point

Big Thicket Lake Estates

West Livingston
Indian
Springs

Pleasant
Hill

Cape Royale

Wildwood

Big Thicket Lake Estates

Corrigan

Goodrich

Livingston

Onalaska

Seven Oaks

Coldspring

Shepherd

Chester

Groveton

Point
Blank

Diboll

Zavalla

177

943

94

94

116

156

393

94

150

146

150

190

287

190

190

190

190

190
190

190
190

190

190

190

287

287

59

59

59

59

190

59

190

59

59

69

287

59

59

190

287

287

287

59

59

287

59

59

59

59

190

287

B

D

G

E

F

C

A

LEGEND

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL LABEL STYLE

International CANADA

Federal American Indian
Reservation L'ANSE RESVN 1880

Off-Reservation Trust Land,
Hawaiian Home Land T1880

Oklahoma Tribal Statistical Area,
Alaska Native Village Statistical Area,
Tribal Designated Statistical Area

KAW OTSA 5690

American Indian Tribal
Subdivision EAGLE NEST DIST 200

State American Indian
Reservation Tama Resvn 9400

State Designated Tribal
Statistical Area Lumbee SDTSA 9815

Alaska Native Regional
Corporation NANA ANRC 52120

State (or statistically
equivalent entity) NEW YORK 36

County (or statistically
equivalent entity) MONTGOMERY 031

Minor Civil Division
(MCD)1 Bristol town 07485
Census County Division (CCD),
Census Subarea (CSA),
Unorganized Territory (UT)

Hanna CCD 91650

Consolidated City MILFORD 47500

Incorporated Place 1,2 Davis 18100
Census Designated Place
(CDP) 2 Incline Village 35100

Census Tract 33.07

Census Block 3 3012

DESCRIPTION SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL

Interstate 3

U.S. Highway 2

State Highway 4

Other Road
Russell St

Cul-de-sac

Circle

4WD Trail, Stairway,

Alley, Walkway, or Ferry

Railroad
Southern RR

Pipeline or
Power Line

Ridge or Fence

Property Line

Perennial Stream
Tumbling Cr

Intermittent Stream
Piney Cr

Nonvisible Boundary
or Feature Not
Elsewhere Classified

Geographic Offset
or Corridor

Water Body Pleasant Lake

Swamp, Marsh, or
Gravel Pit/Quarry

Okefenokee Swamp

Glacier Bering Glacier

Military Fort Belvoir

National or State Park,

Forest, or Recreation Area
Yosemite NP

Airport
Oxnard Arprt

Selected Mountain Peaks
Mt Shasta

Island Name DEER IS

Inset Area A

Outside Subject Area

Where state, county, and/or MCD/CCD boundaries coincide, the map shows the
boundary symbol for only the highest-ranking of these boundaries.  Where American
Indian reservation and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries coincide, the map
shows only the American Indian reservation boundaries.  Where Oklahoma tribal
statistical area boundaries and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries
coincide, the map shows only the Oklahoma tribal statistical area boundaries.

1  A ' ° ' following an MCD name denotes a false MCD.  A ' ° ' following a place name
    indicates that a false MCD exists with the same name and FIPS code as the place;
    the false MCD label is not shown.

2  Place label color correlates to the place fill color.

3  A '   ' following a block number indicates that the block number is repeated elsewhere 
    in the block.
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OFF-RESERVATION TRUST LAND NAMES 
T0050 Alabama-Coushatta

U S C E N S U S B U R E A U

Location of County within State

Geographic Unit (GU) Block Map Series
2010 CENSUS BLOCK MAP (INDEX) - County
210048373000 

INDEX SHEET 

2010 CENSUS - CENSUS BLOCK MAP (INDEX):  Polk County, TX31.224042N
95.262264W

31.189738N
94.414548W

30.463962N
94.457514W

30.498013N
95.298815W

All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2010. The boundaries shown on this
map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and tabulation purposes only; their
depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not constitute a determination of
jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement. 
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Geographic Vintage: 2010 Census (reference date: January 1, 2010)
Data Source: U.S. Census Bureau's MAF/TIGER database (TAB10ST48)
Map Created by Geography Division: April 15, 2011 

ENTITY TYPE: County or statistically equivalent entity 
NAME: Polk County (373) 

Projection: Albers Equal Area Conic
Datum: NAD 83
Spheroid: GRS 80
1st Standard Parallel: 27 36 51
2nd Standard Parallel: 34 43 24
Central Meridian: -100 04 35
Latitude of Projection's Origin: 25 50 13
False Easting: 0
False Northing: 0 

Total Sheets: 34
- Index Sheets: 1
- Parent Sheets: 26
- Inset Sheets: 7 

ST: Texas (48) 
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